
SH354

RR(ODR)95

RR(ODR)102RR
(V

R)
VR

54

235

240

25
0 260

26
5

660

1273

101

58

621

93

185

124

123

288

100

289

587

506

1153

109

125

195

640

98

143

197

194

620

211

549

544 525

90

204

533

573

126

1147

122

116

540

114

91

113

115

117
116

507

186

479

579

556

532

574

643

563
1192 92

526

557

184

527 503

1130
228

178

554

583

208

481

188

561

546

577

548

103

553

648

656

545

657
691

576

70282

690

595

231

547

1145

112

210

230

692

225

505

87 599

591

108

602

294

214

536

131

508

1146

558

569

1162

513

127

551

84
83

550

1170

509

682

603

555

592

500

590

559

199

502

1190

219

30

740

215

128

102

144

31

560

563

596

293

129

594

104
120

580

588

531 504

480

680

29

218

212

490
608

528

623

1161

209

582
609

601

644

581

1194

1173

292

512

589

1195

619

220

1191

654

482

121

539

1156

1163

562

102

167

213

1170

1149

216

300

1171

566

226

299

738

217

503

640

642

484

1270

79

578

95 94

75

501

110

575

111

97

522

96

130130

631

681

511

518

585

516
515

543

651

552
586

295
187

729

616

229

1131

1154

518

488

542

85

131

1158

514

1158

534

593

612
693

106

1148

489

537

541

491

1150

86

565

535

677

510

645

538

487

618

747

1177

577
676

613107

232

739

105

298

530

741

614

496

196

675

529

689

600

617

493

158

742

495

1176

517

494

521

119

139

649

224

683

227

610
611 486

222

1151

221

118

32

483

497

138

499

564

520

1172

519

1168

701

1197

604

1174

627

679

115

73527

1271 737

569

1269

698

498

223

1167

710

687

697

485

678

1159

693

565

1152

711

615

624

713

567

1136

709

692

1272

688

565

1166

733

605

699
736

1141

564

691

1139

566

1142

628

1198

622

694
1137690

712

695

700

689

626

696

1161

1135

1155

625

708

1167

1153

1164

571 1168
570

1138

714

1170

Pimpalgaon

Forest

Forest

Lakhandur

79°55'30"E

79°55'30"E

79°55'0"E

79°55'0"E

79°54'30"E

79°54'30"E

79°54'0"E

79°54'0"E

20
°4

7'0
"N 20
°4

7'0
"N

20
°4

6'3
0"

N

20
°4

6'3
0"

N

20
°4

6'0
"N 20
°4

6'0
"N

20
°4

5'3
0"

N

20
°4

5'3
0"

N

20
°4

5'0
"N 20
°4

5'0
"N

Pune

Nashik

Beed

SolapurSatara

Jalgaon

Yavatmal

Ahilyanagar
Jalna

Latur

Sangli

Nagpur

Nanded

Dhule Amaravati

Akola
Chandrapur

Wardha

Palghar

Thane
Gadchiroli

Buldhana

Raigad

Ratnagiri

Kolhapur

Dharashiv

Gondia

Parbhani
Hingoli

Washim

Nandurbar

Sindhudurg

Bhandara

Chhatrapati Sambhajinagar

Mumbai Suburban Dist
Mumbai City

µ
1:7,000

WATERSHED PRIORITY MAP

Field work shou ld be done after 
actu al site inspection as per the 
department’s gu idelines

For Official Use Only
Paper Size- A1

MAHARASHTRA STATE

4E5D2e2aAISLUS CODE-
       302.6Area in Ha-

Dist-Bhandara,Taluka-Lakhandur  (WGC-7/02/01)

Legend
5 Meter Contour
Lineaments
Road

Drainage Line Treatment Zone
1st Order
2 nd Order
3 rd Order
4 th & Above Drainage Order
Watershed_Boundary
Survey/Gat No Boundary
Villages Boundary


